UL924 BYPASS/SHUNT RELAY
EMERGENCY LIGHTING CONTROL
currentlighting.com
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 03/12/26
60011_Bypass_Shunt_Relay

•	 Pull In = 18VAC/22VDC
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
UL924SR120 UL924 Emergency Lighting Bypass/Shunt Relay, 20 Amp SPDT, 120VAC Coil
UL924SR277 UL924 Emergency Lighting Bypass/Shunt Relay, 20 Amp SPDT, 277VAC Coil
Example: UL924SR120
CATALOG #
UL924 BYPASS/SHUNT RELAY
EMERGENCY LIGHTING CONTROL
currentlighting.com
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
 Rev 03/12/26
60011_Bypass_Shunt_Relay
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
Violet
-
H2
N
Pink
Bl
ueVi
ol
et
/S
tri
pe
d
Pi
nk
White
W
hi
te
Dimming
Load
#2
+
BA
FX FX SP SP
SET
M
AD
E
IN
 T
H
E
U
SA
+ +--
10V In/Out
POWER
FUSE
10AMP POWER IN
120V / 277V
LOAD
750W Max@120V
1300W Max @ 277V
LEADING
EDGE